
Harish-Chandra Research Institute 

Chhatnag Road, Jhunsi, Prayagraj (Allahabad), U.P. – 211019 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

fufonk lanZHk la- Bid Reference No  - HRI/06/2020 
 

¼,pvkjvkbZ] iz;kxjkt es fofHkUu LFkkuksa ij lqj{kk ,oa vU; lsok,sa iznku djus gsrq½ 

 

gjh’k&pUnz vuqla/kku laLFkku ¼,p-vkj-vkbZ-½] iz;kxjkt dh vksj ls laLFkku ifjlj esa mijksDr lsok,as 

iznku djus gsrq m-iz- esa ^futh lqj{kk ,tsalh ¼fofu;e½ ,DV & 2005 (PSAR-2005)^ ds vUrZxr iathd̀r rFkk 

lqj{kk ,oa vU; vuqcaf/kr lsokvksa gsrq vuqHkoh ,oa visf{kr ykbZlsl /kkfjr [;kfrizkIr Hkkjrh; 

izfr"Bkuksa@dUlksZf’k;e ls eqgjcan fufonk;sa ¼vkj,Qih@VsUMj½ vkeaf=r dh tkrh gSaA 

fufonk izi= VsUMj MkWD;wesUV fu/kkZfjr 'kqYd  uxn vFkok cSad MªkQ~V tks gjh’k&pUnz 

vuqla/kku laLFkku ¼ns; iz;kxjkt] m-iz-½ ds i{k esa tek djkdj jksdfM;k dSsf’k;j ] ys[kk’kk[kk] ,pvkjvkbZ ls 

izkr%  ls lka;  ds e?; fdlh Hkh dk;Z fnol esa fnukad  ls  rd izkIr 

fd;s tk ldrs gSaA fufonk izi= VsUMj MkWD;wesUV dks laLFkku dh oSclkbZV www.hri.res.in ds eq[; 

ì"B/Home page ds ‘Tender’ cVu ds ek/;e ls Hkh MkÅuyksM  fd;k tk ldrk gSA MkÅuyksM fd;s tkus 

okys VsUMj MkD;wesUV  dh /kujkf’k cSad MªkQ~V ds ek/;e ls tks gjh’k&pUnz vuqla/kku laLFkku 

¼ns; iz;kxjkt] m-iz-½ ds i{k gksxk] dks uhps nh xbZ frfFk rd fufonk rduhdh fcM  ds lkFk tek djkuk 

vko’;d gSA  

iw.kZ fufonk MkD;wesUV dks jftLVªkj] gjh'k&pUnz vuqla/kku laLFkku] Nrukx ekxZ] >Wawlh] iz;kxjkt 

¼bykgkckn½] m-iz- & 211019 ds dk;kZy; esa fnukad  vijkgUk  rd vFkok mlls iwoZ tek 

djkuk gksxkA leLr fufonk;sa blh fnu vijkgu  [kksyh tk;saxhA 

Hkfo"; esa fdlh Hkh izdkj dk la’kks/ku vFkok bl fufonk ¼vkj,Qih@Vs.Mj½ ls lacaf/kr dksbZ vU; 

vfrfjDr lwpuk;s dsoy laLFkku dh osclkbZV ij gh miyC/k djkbZ tk;saxhA funs’kd] ,pvkjvkbZ dks fdlh Hkh 

vFkok leLr fufonk@fufonkvksa dks Lohdkj vFkok vLohdkj djus dk iw.kZ vf/kdkj lqjf{kr gSA  

 

 (For Providing Security and other Services at Various Places of HRI, Allahabad) 
 

 

Sealed Bids (RFP/tender), from reputed Indian Firms/Consortium which should be registered under 
Private Securities Agency (Regulation) Act – 2005 (PSAR-2005) in Uttar Pradesh having requisite 
license and experience in the areas of security and other contract services, are invited on behalf of 
Harish-Chandra Research Institute, Chhatnag Road, Jhunsi, Allahabad (Prayagraj) (HRI) for providing 
services as captioned above.  

Tender Document can be obtained by paying a Non-Refundable processing fee of Rs.1000/- only in 
Cash/D.D. in favour of Harish-Chandra Research Institute payable at Prayagraj (UP) from the 
Cashier, Accounts Office, HRI on any working day between 10:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. from 18-03-2020 to 
16-04-2020.The tender document can also be downloaded from the web http://www.hri.res.in (Click 
‘Tender’  button on Home Page) and in that case along with Technical Bid, the party must deposit 
Rs.1000/- in D.D. in favour of Harish-Chandra Research Institute payable at Prayagraj (UP)  while 
submitting their tender document (technical bid)on the dates mentioned below. 

The complete tender document should be submitted to the office of the Registrar, Harish-Chandra 
Research Institute (HRI), Chhatnag Road, Jhunsi, Allahabad (Prayagraj) - 211019 on or before 3:00 
p.m. on 17-04-2020 (Friday) and will be opened on the same day at 3:30 p.m. 

In future, any amendment or other additional information related with this Bid (RFP/Tender) shall 
only be published on our aforesaid web site.  Director, HRI reserves the right to accept or reject any or all 
of the bids without assigning any reason. 

 

 /REGISTRAR 

http://www.hri.res.in/
http://www.hri.res.in/

